61599

20: Ed

に司

8

3 JUL - 1 P3:07

[WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO] NTC ATTN:DARRELL COLON 420 N. BRAND BLVD., 4TH Floor GLENDALE, [CALIFORNIA 91203 RESIDENT/CRESTAR: 2598342

Loan Number: 041-055785-4

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Deed of Trust (herein "Assignor") whose address is P.O. BOX 808024, PETALUMA, CA 94975-8024 , does hereby grant, sell,

assign, transfer and convey, unto Creater Bank

organized and existing under the laws of

address is a cenain Deed of Trist dated OCT-OBER 3, 1997 GLENN L. GINGERY AND SHIRLEY L. GINGERY, AN ESTATE IN FEE SIMPLE AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY

to FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY

following described property situated in KLAMATH COUNTY of Oregon:

LOT 9 IN BLOCK 5, TRACT 1003, THIRD ADDITION TO MCYINA, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

ASSIGNOR: Home comings Financial Network INC.

such Deed of Trust having been given to secure payment of TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100 (\$ 22,500.00)

Oregon Assignment of Deed of Trust MFOR8785 (2/97) / 041-055785-4 (herein "Assignee"), whose

, a corporation

2578343 1998-HWH1

Vol.<u>*M9*8</u> Page_23934

, made and executed by

Trustee, upon the , State

Page 1 of 2

23935

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignce, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Deed of Trust.

.

on

.

Service States

FEE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Deed of Trust OCTOBER 15, 1997

	Witness		and the second se	HOME	COMINGS FINA	NCIAL NETWO	017 1010	
			HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK, INC. (Assignor)					
					\cap		\frown	
	Witness			By:	tra	ania	$(\boldsymbol{\chi})_{\boldsymbol{\lambda}}$	
	mines				ONNIE ORME,	ASSISTANT	Dem	L
					oranic,	ASSISTANT SEC	RETARY	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Attest	-						
	Seal:							
	Stat.							
	This Instrument Pre	pared By: up o						
	This Instrument Pre P.O. BOX 808024, PET.	ALUMA. CA 9497	COMINGS FINAN	CIAL NETWORK	K, INC.			dress:
	·							0 792-2700
	State of CALIF	ORNIA		County of			(,	/////
	On OCTORER			county of	SONOMA	L.		
	personally appeared	16, 1997	- 1	befort me, j	TENNIFER	7007 3		
	HOMECOMTNES ET	NALOTA-	RME, ASSIST	ANT SECRET	ARY			
	proved to me on the t instrument and ackno and that by his/her/the		MURR, INC.	•		Barcon	alles to	of
	instrument and ackno	wledged to ma	ory evidence) to	be the person(s) who name(s) is/are sub-	ally known to m	e (or
	instrument and ackno and that by his/her/the	ir signature(-)	that he/she/they e	executed the sau	me in his/her	their authori	cribed to the wi	thin
	and that by his/her/the person(s) acted, execu	ited the increase	on the instrument	the person(s) o	or the entity u	ron hebalf o	ced capacity(ies),
						, en oenan o	which the	
	WITNESS my hand a	nd official seat						
		and an and a call						
		and official Seal.			\square	21		
		and official scal.		anature	P	230/		
		and ernoral scal.		gnature				
				gnature	and the			
	Creeon Assignment of Du			Ngtary		39le		
				Ngtary J	FICIAL SEAL	396	Page 2	of 2
	Creeon Assignment of Du			Ngtary J OF JEN NOTARY IP	UBLIC - CALIE	ORNIA 4	Page 2	 of 2
	Creeon Assignment of Du			OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF	ORNIA C	Page 2	of 2
	Creeon Assignment of Du			OF OF NOTARY P COMM	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	0 RNIA (15, 2000)	Page 2	of 2
	Creeon Assignment of Du			OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
	Creeon Assignment of Du			OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
	Oregon Assignment of De MFOR3785 (297) / 041-0557	ed ol' Trust 35-4	Si	OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
ATE (Oregon Assignment of De MFOR3785 (297) / 041-0557	ed ol' Trust 35-4	Si	OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
	Chregon Assignment of De MFOR3755 (297) / 041-0557	ed ol' Trust 35-4	Si	OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
ed for	Oregon Assignment of De MTOR3755 (297) / 041-0557 OF CIREGON: COUNTY record at request of	ed ol' Trust 35-4 ' OF' KLAMAT	Si Indentified H: ss.	OF JEN NOTARY P COMMI	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	x2 <u>C</u>	Page 2	of 2
	Oregon Assignment of De MPOR3785 (2/97) / 041-0557 OF CIREGON: COUNTY record at request of	ed of Trust 35-4 ' OF' KLAMAT	H: ss.	Notary OF NOTARY P COMMIN SON My Comminent	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11190 CMA COUNTY	5,2000 }		of 2
ed for	Oregon Assignment of De MPOR3785 (2/97) / 041-0557 OF CIREGON: COUNTY record at request of	ed of Trust 35.4 ' OF KLAMAT N D., 19 <u>98</u>	51 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 71 71 71 71 71 71 71	Ndtary JEP NOTARY P COMPANY My Commission	UBLIC - CALIF UBLIC - CALIF ISSION # 11194 CMA COUNTY A Ep. Dacember P. M., and		he 74b	
ed for	Oregon Assignment of De MTOR8785 (297) / 041-0557 OF CIREGON: COUNTY record at request of	ed of Trust 35.4 ' OF KLAMAT N D., 19 <u>98</u>	H: ss.	Ndtary JEP NOTARY P COMPANY My Commission	UBLC - CALIF UBLC - CALIF ISSION # 1119 CALA COUNTY A ED Docember ED Docember	5,2000 }		
ed for	Oregon Assignment of De MPOR3785 (2/97) / 041-0557 OF CIREGON: COUNTY record at request of JulyA.1	ed of Trust 35.4 ' OF KLAMAT N D., 19 <u>98</u>	51 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 71 71 71 71 71 71 71	Ndtary JEP NOTARY P COMPANY My Commission	UBLC - CALIF UBLC - CALIF SSION # 1119 CALA COUNTY A ED December P. M., and Dn Page	2 C 5,2000 } 5,2000 } 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	he 74b	98